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FI7AINDHROESEE R2. K3, (ORULFTS
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KI74 I\ —-DIEFE SN E-RBEIEHEATA
E-RI1—ILREE 9.2(um)

DIvRE 125(pm)

EME PVC

WEIME 0.6mm

x3.

IS ik

HI7AIN—-DIESE NI FE-RELARASA (OM3,0M4448)
718 50(pum)

Doy REE 125(um)

HEME PVC

HRBIME 0.6mm
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4. B51%
4-1.

FI7ANI-R
HIPAN\I-ROMEIEE R4, (AR, (TRUFT,
=4.
IS TR
REM ARUFPSIR
SR EE LSZH
SMETIE 2.0 mm®
TET-JIE SM : &
OM3 : 797
OM4 : 797
FIBAL. TP IDAR
TRE
ARz
FHIPAN-DOAF % K5, +R6. K7, (ORI,
5.
I5H ik
APy DAY ] SN E-RBIARASA
RR/MRETEE - nm / - MHz/km
fmEBR 1310 nm / 0.4 dB/km BIF
1383 nm/ 0.4 dB/km BLF
1550 nm / 0.3 dB/km KAF
hyhATRER 1260 nm
6.
I5H ik
HIT74IN—DFEE NI FE-REIAENSA (OM4)
/X1 850nm / 4700MHz/km (EMB Laser)
850nm / 3500MHz/km (OFL)
1300nm / 500MHz/km
UES=ES < 3.0 (dB/km) at 850 (nm)
= 1.0 (dB/km) at 1300 (nm)
=7.
1HH TR
FET7A I\ —-DIELE NI FE-REIAENTA (OM3)
/X1 850nm / 2000MHz/km (EMB Laser)
850nm / 1500MHz/km (OFL)
1300nm / 500MHz/km
ESi-CS < 3.0 (dB/km) at 850 (nm)

IIA

1.0 (dB/km) at 1300 (nm)
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&R O~2meter : -0 / +0.1meter , 2~ meter: -0/ +5%
{942,

Total Length __meter
{0~2meter -+0.1meter , Longer than 2m -0/+5% of Desired fiber length)
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Polarity reversible Connectors Cross Wiring Straight Wiring

Mark on Top zide
Side A to SideB Side A to SideB
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JrH5%E% MEETSE EETR RS RESRRE  [EHURE &
ELCOx®% SPCHREE 0.3 dBEAF | 40 dBBA L |[IEC61754-20,TIA/EIA-604-10 ]
ELCO®Y% PCHREE 0.3dBAF | 25dBBL L [IEC61754-20,TIA/EIA-604-10 B
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LSZH (J2\D5>)
RoOHSHE & T

9. JTyA I\ —HERLRRAE
SM ITU G652.D ITU G657.A1
TIA/EIA 492-CAAB
JIS X 5150, ISO/IEC11801 Jy(/)\#&Exl OS2
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MM  ITU G651.1
IEC 60793-2-10 Ala.3(OM4) , Ala.2(OM3)
TIA/EIA 492-AAAD(OM4) , 492-AAAC-B(OM3)
JIS X 5150 , ISO/IEC11801 J74/\&ERI OM4 , OM3

10. @ERUERR
1 KBOPE
FEREm(E. RURICANTREU RERBRZRERIEREL TAET T 2.
FEEDE, FepkmZ 7y MIITIEU CEUIRAREEOERMN—)LICANTENED I 3.



